
Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
13KM MTB (Open)
winner: 48:44

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Bib
606

95
530

99
93

529
526
472

81
82
90
98

348
96

475
416
420

89
471
347

83
94
92
79

426
427

84
346

80
85

Name
MUFF, Chris
WATSON, Luke
TURNER, Nick
DAVIS, George
SPRAGUE, Alex
NICHELSEN, Andrew
ALEXANDER, Rob
PARRY, Jack
ZIMMERMANN, Santi
MORRISON, Aiden
COLLINS, Ollie
DAVIS, Harry
O'SULLIVAN, James
PRUE, Cameron
WILLS, Michael
HURST, Abby
SMITH, Georgia
COLLINS, Gus
PARRY, Lucy
HERBERT, Georgia
PATTERSON, Lachie
PAINE, Jamie
SMITH, Cohan
MARTIN, Brooklyn
CHAVE, Chris
CHAVE, Ben
LANE, Robbie
GARDNER, Lewis
MARTIN, Finn
SLEIGH, Isabella

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women

Time
48:44
52:00
52:01
52:03
52:50
53:04
53:12
53:14
55:42
55:47
56:39
56:55
57:02
59:36
59:40

1:01:10
1:02:46
1:04:27
1:06:23
1:07:21
1:08:39
1:10:34
1:10:34
1:10:49
1:15:31
1:15:31
1:17:52
1:17:53
1:18:42
1:18:52

Gap

3'16"
3'16"
3'18"
4'05"
4'19"
4'27"
4'29"
6'57"
7'02"
7'54"
8'11"
8'17"

10'51"
10'55"
12'26"
14'01"
15'43"
17'38"
18'37"
19'55"
21'49"
21'49"
22'04"
26'46"
26'46"
29'08"
29'08"
29'58"
30'08"

Lap 1
48:44
52:00
52:01
52:03
52:50
53:04
53:12
53:14
55:42
55:47
56:39
56:55
57:02
59:36
59:40

1:01:10
1:02:46
1:04:27
1:06:23
1:07:21
1:08:39
1:10:34
1:10:34
1:10:49
1:15:31
1:15:31
1:17:52
1:17:53
1:18:42
1:18:52
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
13KM MTB (Open)
winner: 48:44

Pos
31
32
33
34
35
36

Bib
91
86

528
527
431
435

Name
SMITH, Molly
SMITH, Kelly
BISHOP, Archer
BISHOP, Daniel
MATTHEWS, Lachlan
MATTHEWS, Rochelle

Gender
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women

Time
1:28:41
1:28:50
1:32:59
1:33:01
1:35:41
1:35:41

Gap
39'57"
40'06"
44'15"
44'16"
46'56"
46'56"

Lap 1
1:28:41
1:28:50
1:32:59
1:33:01
1:35:41
1:35:41
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
13KM MTB Under 13 Male (Men)
winner: 52:00

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Bib

95
99
93

472
81
82
90
98
96
89
83
94
92
79

427
84

346
80

528
431

Name

WATSON, Luke
DAVIS, George
SPRAGUE, Alex
PARRY, Jack
ZIMMERMANN, Santi
MORRISON, Aiden
COLLINS, Ollie
DAVIS, Harry
PRUE, Cameron
COLLINS, Gus
PATTERSON, Lachie
PAINE, Jamie
SMITH, Cohan
MARTIN, Brooklyn
CHAVE, Ben
LANE, Robbie
GARDNER, Lewis
MARTIN, Finn
BISHOP, Archer
MATTHEWS, Lachlan

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time

52:00
52:03
52:50
53:14
55:42
55:47
56:39
56:55
59:36

1:04:27
1:08:39
1:10:34
1:10:34
1:10:49
1:15:31
1:17:52
1:17:53
1:18:42
1:32:59
1:35:41

Gap

0'02"
0'49"
1'13"
3'41"
3'46"
4'38"
4'55"
7'35"

12'27"
16'39"
18'33"
18'33"
18'48"
23'30"
25'52"
25'52"
26'42"
40'59"
43'40"

Lap 1

52:00
52:03
52:50
53:14
55:42
55:47
56:39
56:55
59:36

1:04:27
1:08:39
1:10:34
1:10:34
1:10:49
1:15:31
1:17:52
1:17:53
1:18:42
1:32:59
1:35:41

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2021/04/18 15:44:20 Page 1 / 1



Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
13KM MTB Under 13 Female (Women)
winner: 1:01:10

Pos

1
2
3

Bib

416
85
91

Name

HURST, Abby
SLEIGH, Isabella
SMITH, Molly

Gender

Women
Women
Women

Time

1:01:10
1:18:52
1:28:41

Gap

17'42"
27'31"

Lap 1

1:01:10
1:18:52
1:28:41
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
13KM MTB Junior (13-18) Male (Men)
winner: 57:02

Pos
1

Bib
348

Name
O'SULLIVAN, James

Gender
Men

Time
57:02

Gap Lap 1
57:02
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
13KM MTB Junior (13-18) Female (Women)
winner: 1:02:46

Pos
1
2
3

Bib
420
471
347

Name
SMITH, Georgia
PARRY, Lucy
HERBERT, Georgia

Gender
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:02:46
1:06:23
1:07:21

Gap

3'37"
4'36"

Lap 1
1:02:46
1:06:23
1:07:21
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
13KM MTB Open 2 (19+) Male (Men)
winner: 48:44

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Bib

606
530
529
526
475
426
527

Name

MUFF, Chris
TURNER, Nick
NICHELSEN, Andrew
ALEXANDER, Rob
WILLS, Michael
CHAVE, Chris
BISHOP, Daniel

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time

48:44
52:01
53:04
53:12
59:40

1:15:31
1:33:01

Gap

3'16"
4'19"
4'27"

10'55"
26'46"
44'16"

Lap 1

48:44
52:01
53:04
53:12
59:40

1:15:31
1:33:01
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
13KM MTB Open 2 (19+) Female (Women)
winner: 1:28:50

Pos

1
2

Bib

86
435

Name

SMITH, Kelly
MATTHEWS, Rochelle

Gender

Women
Women

Time

1:28:50
1:35:41

Gap

6'50"

Lap 1

1:28:50
1:35:41
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